
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 09/05/2021 15:01:57

Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 150.36 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 001944 Columbofil  : Sorin Bandur        
Latitudine   : 46° 23" 9.8' N Longitudine : 21° 18" 25.8' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 17:10:26 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-05 18:01:50 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 17:10:26 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-05 18:01:50 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 17:10:26
Por. imbarcati: 048 Por. sositi : 040
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 21        81612 F |    |DA0C3AC9|05.09 10:17:19.1|OK | 01|   987.172|   |
002|RO 21        81644 F |    |DA04E974|05.09 10:21:41.3|OK | 01|   959.640|   |
003|RO 21        81659 F |    |DA1ECAA8|05.09 10:23:51.6|OK | 01|   946.521|   |
004|RO 21        81673 F |    |DA1ECA4A|05.09 10:27:03.1|OK | 01|   927.879|   |
005|RO 21        81642 F |    |DA1EC9EA|05.09 10:28:50.1|OK | 01|   917.779|   |
006|RO 21        81671 F |    |DA1EC753|05.09 10:29:46.8|OK | 01|   912.516|   |
007|RO 21        81628 F |    |DAD04109|05.09 10:32:07.7|OK | 01|   899.694|   |
008|RO 21        81631 F |    |DA1ECAC8|05.09 10:33:12.2|OK | 01|   893.944|   |
009|RO 21        81620 F |    |DA0C3DA4|05.09 10:35:09.9|OK | 01|   883.638|   |
010|RO 21        81660 F |    |DA1ECA2F|05.09 10:35:12.5|OK | 01|   883.413|   |
011|RO 21        81622 F |    |DA04EC47|05.09 10:38:31.3|OK | 01|   866.545|   |
012|RO 21        81633 F |    |DA1ECA32|05.09 10:38:32.1|OK | 01|   866.478|   |
013|RO 21        81669 F |    |DA0C3969|05.09 10:38:36.7|OK | 01|   866.096|   |
014|RO 21        81617 F |    |DA1ECA67|05.09 10:40:21.1|OK | 01|   857.502|   |
015|RO 21        81618 F |    |DA0C39B6|05.09 10:40:57.0|OK | 01|   854.586|   |
016|RO 21        82173 F |    |DA1EC9BE|05.09 10:46:29.6|OK | 01|   828.484|   |
017|RO 21        81645 F |    |DA0C39C4|05.09 10:50:32.5|OK | 01|   810.407|   |
018|RO 21        81615 F |    |DA0C38E0|05.09 10:54:46.0|OK | 01|   792.364|   |
019|RO 21        81674 F |    |DA1EC98D|05.09 10:55:04.7|OK | 01|   791.065|   |
020|RO 21        81611 F |    |DA04EBD4|05.09 10:56:48.9|OK | 01|   783.903|   |
021|RO 21        81614 F |    |DA1EC95D|05.09 11:03:23.6|OK | 01|   757.910|   |
022|RO 21        81647 F |    |DA1EC6FA|05.09 11:08:39.6|OK | 01|   738.311|   |
023|RO 21        81610 F |    |DA1EC87B|05.09 11:08:42.3|OK | 01|   738.147|   |
024|RO 21        81677 F |    |DA04EBA2|05.09 11:13:00.0|OK | 01|   722.905|   |
025|RO 21        81664 F |    |DA04EE9A|05.09 11:13:16.5|OK | 01|   721.951|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 56006 Serie ceas  : 242762
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802992 SW-4.1 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA90058A
*01:38211835 
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Distanta      : 150.36 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
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Latitudine   : 46° 23" 9.8' N Longitudine : 21° 18" 25.8' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 17:10:26 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-05 18:01:50 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 17:10:26 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-05 18:01:50 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 17:10:26
Por. imbarcati: 048 Por. sositi : 040
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 21        81632 F |    |DA1EC9EE|05.09 11:13:56.7|OK | 01|   719.636|   |
027|RO 21        81629 F |    |DA16EAE6|05.09 11:15:23.8|OK | 01|   714.671|   |
028|RO 21        81663 F |    |DAD04259|05.09 11:27:36.5|OK | 01|   675.466|   |
029|RO 21        81606 F |    |DA1EC819|05.09 11:27:41.6|OK | 01|   675.208|   |
030|RO 21        81639 F |    |DA0C3C44|05.09 11:30:17.0|OK | 01|   667.445|   |
031|RO 21        81609 F |    |DAB2D77A|05.09 11:37:14.8|OK | 01|   647.434|   |
032|RO 21        81626 F |    |DA1EC991|05.09 11:47:57.6|OK | 01|   618.885|   |
033|RO 21        81641 F |    |DA0C3A35|05.09 12:17:57.2|OK | 01|   550.879|   |
034|RO 21        81621 F |    |DA1EC759|05.09 12:18:34.0|OK | 01|   549.644|   |
035|RO 21        81661 F |    |DA0C3C06|05.09 12:18:56.1|OK | 01|   548.905|   |
036|RO 21        81665 F |    |DA0C3A3F|05.09 12:38:53.8|OK | 01|   511.623|   |
037|RO 21        81635 F |    |DA04EA08|05.09 13:35:17.0|OK | 01|   429.265|   |
038|RO 21        82174 F |    |DA04F12E|05.09 14:50:15.1|OK | 01|   353.589|   |
039|RO 21        81672 F |    |DA0C3A25|05.09 17:32:32.6|OK | 01|   255.920|   |
040|RO 21        81658 F |    |DABAB7E0|05.09 17:36:04.0|OK | 01|   254.395|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 56006 Serie ceas  : 242762
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802992 SW-4.1 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA90058A
*01:38211835 
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